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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macey Oppliger410
Aerials

9.150 9.150 9.2509.700 37.250
7T 4* 1 2 1T

1T

Maria-Sofiah Lundy411
Aerials

9.400 9.150 9.2009.500 37.250
3 4* 3 3T 1T

1T

Ashley Robertson462
NWK

9.550 9.200 9.3009.150 37.200
1T 3 7 1 3 

3 

Talina Ochoa444
Jing's

9.550 8.900 9.2009.325 36.975
1T 8 4 3T 4 

4 

Blakely Roten407
Aerials

9.200 9.550 9.0009.175 36.925
5T 1 6 8 5 

5 

Alicia Zhou448
Love

9.150 8.325 9.0509.625 36.150
7T 12 2 7 6 

6 

Addisyn LeBlanc401
AHGA

9.050 9.075 9.2008.425 35.750
10 6 12T 3T 7 

7 

Lauren Liu476
Sunburst

9.300 8.750 8.6009.050 35.700
4 9 8 13T 8T

8T

Vanessa Cavazos406
Aerials

8.950 9.050 8.9008.800 35.700
11 7 9 11T 8T

8T

Reagan Allen449
Love

8.500 8.700 9.1259.300 35.625
14 10 5 6 10 

10 

Valeria Silva419
Alamo

9.200 9.425 8.6007.900 35.125
5T 2 16 13T 11 

11 

Railli Ruiz475
Sunburst

8.800 8.300 8.9008.525 34.525
13 13 11 11T 12 

12 

Mia Gonzalez442
Jing's

8.900 8.100 8.9508.425 34.375
12 15 12T 9T 13 

13 

Robyn Crain456
Mary Jane's

9.100 7.650 8.4507.925 33.125
9 16 15 15 14 

14 

Samantha DeLuca418
Alamo

7.450 8.250 8.9508.325 32.975
15 14 14 9T 15 

15 

Amirah Hernandez402
AHGA

7.400 8.550 8.3008.650 32.900
16 11 10 16 16 

16 
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